—
TECH N I C A L I N FO R M ATI O N
High Performance Circuit Breaker S800HV
for 1000 V AC applications
The High Performance Circuit
Breaker S800HV is designed
for voltages of 580/1000 V AC.
The S800HV is available as

F0
00
4
2C
C
C
41
30
80
F0
00
4
S800HV-C Ordering data
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 76122714 [kg] unit
4 10 S803HV-C10 2CCF019650R0001 72221 0.81 1
4 32 S803HV-C32 2CCF019651R0001 72245 0.81 1
S800HV-K Ordering data
Icu Rated current Order details Weight Pkg.
[kA] [A] Type code Order code GTIN EAN 76122714 [kg] unit
4 6 S801HV-K6 2CCF019005R0001 36445 0.27 1
4 8 S801HV-K8 2CCF019006R0001 36964 0.27 1
4 10 S801HV-K10 2CCF019007R0001 36452 0.27 1
4 13 S801HV-K13 2CCF019008R0001 36469 0.27 1
4 16 S801HV-K16 2CCF019009R0001 36476 0.27 1
4 20 S801HV-K20 2CCF019010R0001 36483 0.27 1
4 25 S801HV-K25 2CCF019011R0001 36490 0.27 1
4 32 S801HV-K32 2CCF019012R0001 36605 0.27 1
4 40 S801HV-K40 2CCF019013R0001 36612 0.27 1
4 50 S801HV-K50 2CCF019014R0001 36629 0.27 1
4 63 S801HV-K63 2CCF019015R0001 36636 0.27 1
3 80 S801HV-K80 2CCF019016R0001 36643 0.27 1
3 100 S801HV-K100 2CCF019017R0001 36650 0.27 1
3 125 S801HV-K125 2CCF019018R0001 36667 0.27 1
4 6 S802HV-K6 2CCF019019R0001 36674 0.54 1
4 8 S802HV-K8 2CCF019020R0001 36681 0.54 1
4 10 S802HV-K10 2CCF019021R0001 36698 0.54 1
4 13 S802HV-K13 2CCF019022R0001 36704 0.54 1
4 16 S802HV-K16 2CCF019023R0001 36711 0.54 1
4 20 S802HV-K20 2CCF019024R0001 36728 0.54 1
4 25 S802HV-K25 2CCF019025R0001 36742 0.54 1
4 32 S802HV-K32 2CCF019026R0001 36759 0.54 1
4 40 S802HV-K40 2CCF019027R0001 36766 0.54 1
4 50 S802HV-K50 2CCF019028R0001 36773 0.54 1
4 63 S802HV-K63 2CCF019029R0001 36780 0.54 1
3 80 S802HV-K80 2CCF019030R0001 36797 0.54 1
3 100 S802HV-K100 2CCF019031R0001 36803 0.54 1
3 125 S802HV-K125 2CCF019032R0001 36810 0.54 1
4 6 S803HV-K6 2CCF019033R0001 36827 0.81 1
4 8 S803HV-K8 2CCF019034R0001 36834 0.81 1
4 10 S803HV-K10 2CCF019035R0001 36841 0.81 1
4 13 S803HV-K13 2CCF019036R0001 36858 0.81 1
4 16 S803HV-K16 2CCF019037R0001 36865 0.81 1
4 20 S803HV-K20 2CCF019038R0001 36872 0.81 1
4 25 S803HV-K25 2CCF019039R0001 36889 0.81 1
4 32 S803HV-K32 2CCF019040R0001 36896 0.81 1
4 40 S803HV-K40 2CCF019041R0001 36902 0.81 1
4 50 S803HV-K50 2CCF019042R0001 36919 0.81 1
4 63 S803HV-K63 2CCF019043R0001 36926 0.81 1
3 80 S803HV-K80 2CCF019044R0001 36933 0.81 1
3 100 S803HV-K100 2CCF019045R0001 36940 0.81 1
3 125 S803HV-K125 2CCF019046R0001 36957 0.81 1
5
—
Technical data
S803HV-SCL-SR